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MODEL A B C D E F

Model: TAS-M65D2 TAS-M65D4 TAS-M8d2 TAS-M8d4

Sensitivity:
Nominal Impedance: Dual 2 Ω Dual 4 Ω Dual 2 Ω Dual 4 Ω
DC Resistance (DC):
Voice Coil Dim: 2" 2" 2" 2"
Power Handling*: 400 Watts 400 Watts 500 Watts 500 Watts
Peak Dynamic Power: 800 Watts 800 Watts 1000 Watts 1000 watts
XMAX one way: 0.43" 0.43" 0.53" 0.53"
XMECH one way: 0.8" 0.8" 0.8" 0.8"
VAS:
FS:
QES:
QMS:
QTS:
Motor assembly:  160 Oz
Displacement: 0.044 cu.ft

2.3 L
55.9 Hz

0.6
6.05
0.55

2.2 L
57.3 Hz

0.65
5.69
0.58

5.1 L
45 Hz
0.61
6.58
0.56

5.0 L
46.2 Hz

0.61
5.90
0.55

0.044 cu.ft

2.5 : 1 Ratio
10 L / 0.35 cu.ft 18 L / 0.635 cu.ft

2.5 : 1 Ratio
15 L / 0.529 cu.ft 18 L / 0.635 cu.ft 

15 L / 0.529 cu.ft 18 L / 0.635 cu.ft 
2.5 : 1 Ratio

tas-m65d2

tas-m65d4

tas-m8d2

tas-m8d4
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Dual 1.9 Ω Dual 3.2 Ω Dual 1.9 Ω Dual 3.2 Ω

0.064 cu.ft 0.064 cu.ft

    79.8 dB     80.0 dB 80.6 dB 81.0 dB

 160 Oz  180 Oz  180 Oz


